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Standard plain Shakes just choose your Ice Cream!

5% VANILLA/5%$ STRAWBERRY/5%$ CHOCOLATE €5.50
2,7,10

SPECIALTY SHAKES

All Specialty Shakes Are Rimmed in Nutella (not including Vegan Shakes) If
you have any Dietary requirements please let your server know

VANILLA SHAKE 710,13 €7
Vanilla Ice Cream, Honeycomb, Sprinkles & Whipped Cream
CHOCOLATE SHAKE 25,25,7,10,13 €7

Chocolate Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce,
Oreo, M&M’s & Whipped Cream

STRAWBERRY SHAKE 710,13 €7
Strawberry Ice Cream, Strawberry Sauce, Marshmallow,
Sprinkles, Strawberry Jelly’s & Whipped Cream

CARAMEL SHAKE 25,2b,4,7,10,13 €7
Vanilla Ice Cream, Caramel Sauce, M&M’s, Sprinkles, a Donut
& Whipped Cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SHAKE >:,25,4,7,10,13 €7
Chocolate Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce, Brownie & Whipped Cream

OREO SHAKE 2:,7,10,13 €7
Vanilla Ice Cream, Oreos, Chocolate Sauce & Whipped Cream

KINDER SHAKE 2;,7,10,13 €7
Vanilla Ice Cream, Kinder Sauce, Honey Comb, & Whipped Cream
BISCOFF SHAKE 2,710 €7
Vanilla Ice Cream, Biscoff Crumbs, Caramel Sauce & Whipped Cream
VEGAN BISCOFF SHAKE :2,2,10,11 €8
Biscoff Crumbs, Caramel Sauce Oat Milk & Vegan Ice Cream

VEGAN OREO SHAKE 2:,2c,10,11,13 €8

Oreos, Chocolate sauce, Oat Milk & Vegan Ice Cream

BOOZY SHAKES

BAILEYS SHAKE 47,1013

Baileys, Vanilla Ice Cream, Caramel Sauce, Whipped Cream & Marshmallows

WHITE RUSSIAN SHAKE 710,13 P
Vodka, Vanilla Ice Cream, Shot of Espresso, & Whipped Cream ,' € 1
\

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI SHAKE 7,10

Rum, Strawberry Ice Cream, Strawberry Sauce & Strawberry Jelly’s V N

IRISH COFFEE SHAKE 710,13 =
Whiskey, Vanilla Ice Cream, Shot of Espresso, Whipped Cream,
& Nutmeg on top

TEA & COFFEE

TEA 7 €3.00 ICED VANILLA LATTE 7 €4.20
HERBAL TEA €3.10 KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE €3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE 4,7,10,13 €4.00 S

ESPRESSO €2.00 KINDER HOT CHOCOLATE €4.80
DOUBLE ESPRESSO €2.70 47,10,13

CAPPUCCINO 4,7,10,13 €3.90 SUB OAT MILK 2 .30C
LATTE 7 €3.90
b2l e €3.50  [RISH COFFEE 4,7,10,13 €7.00
MOCHA 4,7,10,13 €4.10

BAILEYS COFFEE 4,7,10,13 €7.00

AFFOGATO €4.50  BoozY HOT CHOC 4,7,10,13  €7.00
FLAT WHITE 7 €3.70 Choose Your Liquor

VANILLA LATTE 7 €4.00 HOT PORT €6.50

\
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KIDS SUNDAE (INCLUDED IN KIDS MEAL) 2a,7 €4.50
Served in an Edible Tub, Soft Serve ice cream, Choose Sprinkles/
Marshmallows/Oreo or Biscoff Crumbs and a Sauce

MINI DONUTS 25,4,7,10,13 6 for €8 or 10 for €11.00
Choose 2 Flavours

Glazed/Nutella/Sugar & Cinnamon/Sprinkle Glazed or Oreo Glazed
Served with soft serve Ice Cream

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE ::,4,7,10,13 €7.95
Served with M&M’s Nutella & Soft Serve Ice Cream

VEGAN SUNDAE 2:,10,11,13 €8.00
Choose From: Biscoff or Oreo with Chocolate or Strawberry

D.I.Y SUNDAE 2~ €7.00
Choose your Ice Cream 2 Toppings & a Sauce

BUBBLE WAFFLE CONE ;47,13 €8.50
Choose your Ice Cream 2 Toppings & a Sauce

BUBBLE WAFFLE PLATE 2:,4,7,13 €7.50

Choose 2 Toppings & a Sauce

SOFT SERVED ICE CREAM STRAWBERRY JELLYS 7 CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE OREOS 23,13 STRAWBERRY
STRAWBERRY M&M'S 7,2a,10 CARAMEL
SPRINKLES
HONEY COMB 7,13 NUTELLA 7,10,13
MARSHMALLOWS BUBBLE GUM
REESE’S PIECES 7,11,13 KINDER BUENO 7,10,13
KINDER BUENO 7,10,13,2 LIME

BISCOFF CRUMBS 23,13

BROWNIE PIECES 23,4,7,13 Y

WOOD FIRED DESSERTS

Please note these desserts are only available during opening
times of our Pizzeria

COOKED IN SEPARATE KITCHEN SO MAY COME
OUT AT DIFFERENT TIMES!

COOKIE DOUGH SKILLET 25,4,7,10,13 €8.50

Cooked to order in our woodfired oven Served with Ice Cream
Disclaimer: Cooked in wood fire oven extremely hot skillet

NUTELLA PIZZA 2,710 €9.50
Great for Sharing! 10” Pizza with Nutella with Icing Sugar

If You Have an Allergy Please Let Your Server Know

So Our Team Can Make Extra Precautions!

1. Celery 4. Eggs 10.Nuts
2. Gluten 5. Fish 11.Peanuts
2a.Wheat 6. Lupin 12.Sesame
2b.Barley 7. Milk 13.Soya

‘ 2c.Oat 8. Molluscs 14.Sulphates
3. Crustations 9. Mustard
V = Vegetarian

Sonny's opened its doors on the 4th of July 2020 & is
named after the Father & Grandfather of the Owners
Declan & Jason. Sonny worked hard all his life on the
building sites to provide for his much loved family, this
is why the Theme of the Restaurant has its industrial
look! The Photos & Mural you see around the
Restaurant is the Main Man Sonny himself who sadly
passed away in 1994.

Gift Vouchers
NOW Available
Online!

WINE

Our Chef’s Work hard why not buy them a round !

Don‘t worry it’s for when their shifts end ! You Pay
€6 and the House Pays the rest !




PT. RI-RA IRISH LAGER 23,2b 4.3%

PT. GUINNESS 23 4.2%

PT. LARKIN’S SESSION IPA 25 4%

PT. LOCAL ROTATING TAP (ASK YOUR SERVER)
PT. ESTRELLA GALICIA 22 4.7%

0.0 BEER ON TAP

PT. ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0 23 0.0%
PT. GUINNESS 0.0 22 0.0%

LOCAL CRAFT CANS

WICKLOW WOLF, NEWTOWN MNT KENNEDY, WICKLOW,
ELEVATION PALE ALE 440ML 2a,2b 4.8%

TUNDRA TROPICAL IPA 440ML 2a,2b 5.6%
ARCADIA GLUTEN FREE LAGER 440ML 4.3%
MAMMOTH I.P.A 440ML 2a,2b 6.2%

BOTTLE BEER

HOLLOWS & FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 500ML 4%
CORONA 330ML 2b 4.5%
BUCKET CORONA 6 Bottles

ESTRELLA GALICIA GLUTEN FREE 330ML 5.5%
BUCKET ESTRELLA GF 6 BOTTLES

BTL COONEYS 500ML Dry Apple Cider 4.5%
FALLING APPLE CIDER 500ML 5% 2a

SODA’S
Coke/Coke Zero/Fanta/Sprite
STILL/SPARKLING WATER

JUICE

ORANGE/APPLE/PINEAPPLE OR CRANBERRY
GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

TONIC/SLIMLINE

SLUSHIE
Red/Blue/Orange/Rainbow

FLOATS 7
Soft Serve ice Cream with a choice of Soda:
Fanta/Coke/Coke zero or Sprite

HOMEMADE REFRESHERS

Iced-Tea/Lemonade/Strawberry Lemonade

Deposit Return Scheme charges added to related purchases @

€6.20
€6.20
€6.60
€6.90
€6.90

€6.20
€6.10

€6.75
€6.75
€6.75
€6.75

€7.90
€5.80
€30.00
€5.80
€29.00

€6.90
€6.90

€3.50

€3.40
€3.40

€3.80
€3.80
€2.80
€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

MARGARITA CENTRAL

THE BASE INGREDIENTS TO ANY GOOD MARGARITA IS TEQUILA, COINTREAU,

SIMPLE SYRUP & LIME JUICE
CLASSIC MARGARITA

SPICED MARGARITA

Like the Classic with Jalapefios

MANGORITA

Mango flavoured Margarita

PALOMA
Grapefruit flavoured Margarita Topped with Soda Water

FROZEN MARGARITAS
Choose from any of the above.

SLUSHIE MARGARITAS
"THE RED ONE, “"THE BLUE ONE, "THE ORANGE ONE”

STANDARD COCKTAILS
COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH
SANGRIA

PORNSTAR MARTINI 14

Smirnoff Vodka, Passionfruit, Lime Juice, Vanilla & Shot of Prosecco

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Rum, Strawberry Syrup, Lime Juice

FLATWHITE MARTINI 4,7,10,13
Baileys, Tia-Mara, Vanilla & Coffee

PINA COLADA
Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar Ice

MOJITO

Choose From: Classic/Passionfruit/Mango or Pomegranate
Rum, Lime, Mint, Simple Syrup, Topped with Soda Water

APEROL SPRITZ 14
Aperol, Soda Water & Prossecco

POMEGRANATE GIN FIzZz
Gordons Pink Gin, Lemon juice, Cranberry Juice, Pomegranate
topped with Tonic Water

SOUR'’S 4
Choice of Spirit, Simple Syrup, Lemon Juice, Bitters & Whites
Choose from: Whiskey(Wicklow Hills) , Amaretto or Gordons Gin

JUG OF COCKTAIL
Choose from:

GARDEN PARTY/MOJITO/CLASSIC MARGARITA/SPIKED LEMONADE/

GRANNY'’S ICED TEA OR POMEGRANATE GIN FIZZ

€13.00
€13.00

€13.50

€13.50

€13.50

€13.50

GLASS €13.00/JUG €45.00

€13.00

€13.50

€13.00

€13.00

€12.50

€13.00

€12.50

€13.00

€13.50

€45.00

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SPIKED LEMONADE
Choose Lemonade or Strawberry lemonade with a
Choice of spirit: Smirnoff Vodka/Gordons Gin or Gordons Pink Gin

GRANNY'’S ICED TEA
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, Vannila, Home-Made
Iced Tea & topped with Sprite

WICKLOW GARDEN PARTY 14
Glendalough Gin, Elderflower, Lemonade, Cranberry Juice
& Prosecco Mint

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS
Grilled Pineapple, Cpt. Morgans, Archers Peach Schnapps,
Lemon Juice & Passion Fruit

SUPER SPLIT 4
Captain Morgan, Mango Syrup, Orange Juice, Vanilla & Whites

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

NO-JITO
Apple Juice, Lime, Mint, Simple Syrup & Topped with Soda (Choose
from Classic, Mango or Passion Fruit)

€13.00

€13.00

€13.50

€13.50

€13.00

€8.50

BEAUTY PAGEANT MARTINI €8.50
Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Vanilla, Lime Juice & a Shot of Sprite

VIRGIN PINA COLADA €8.50
Pineapple Juice & Coconut Cream

POMEGRANATE COOLER €8.50

Cranberry Juice, Pomegranate, Lemon Juice Topped with Soda Water

MANGO-LOCO €8.50
Mango, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice & Vanilla

SHOTS €6.00
TEQUILA ROSE, BABY GUINNESS, SAMBUCA OR TEQUILA

SMIRNOFF VODKA €5.00
GORDONS GIN €5.00
GORDONS 0.0 €5.00
GORDONS PINK GIN €6.00
GLENDALOUGH GIN €6.50
DINGLE GIN €7.00
CPT €5.80
BACARDI €5.60
BAILEYS €6.00
TIA MARIA €6.00
COINTREAU €6.00
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS €5.50
WICKLOW HILLS WHISKEY €5.20
JAMESON WHISKEY €5.80
BULLEIT BOURBON €8.50
REDBREAST 12 YEAR €9.50
DISARONNO €6.00
MALIBU €5.80
HENNESSY BRANDY €6.80



