SHAKES



5 DOLLAR SHAKES

Standard plain Shakes just choose your Ice Cream!

5\$ VANILLA/5\$	STRAWBERRY/	5\$ CHOCOLATE	€5.50
2,7,10		-	

SPECIALTY SHAKES

All Specialty Shakes Are Rimmed in Nutella (not including Vegan Shake you have any Dietary requirements please let your server know	s) If
VANILLA SHAKE 7,10,13 Vanilla Ice Cream, Honeycomb, Sprinkles & Whipped Cream	€7
CHOCOLATE SHAKE 2a,2b,7,10,13 Chocolate Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce, Oreo, M&M's & Whipped Cream	€7
STRAWBERRY SHAKE 7,10,13 Strawberry Ice Cream, Strawberry Sauce, Marshmallow, Sprinkles, Strawberry Jelly's & Whipped Cream	€7
CARAMEL SHAKE 2a,2b,4,7,10,13 Vanilla Ice Cream, Caramel Sauce, M&M's, Sprinkles, a Donut & Whipped Cream	€7
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SHAKE 2a,2b,4,7,10,13 Chocolate Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce, Brownie & Whipped Cream	€7
OREO SHAKE 2a,7,10,13 Vanilla Ice Cream, Oreos, Chocolate Sauce & Whipped Cream	€7
KINDER SHAKE 2a,7,10,13 Vanilla Ice Cream, Kinder Sauce, Honey Comb, & Whipped Cream	€7
BISCOFF SHAKE 2a,7,10 Vanilla Ice Cream, Biscoff Crumbs, Caramel Sauce & Whipped Cream	€7
VEGAN BISCOFF SHAKE 2a,2c,10,11 Biscoff Crumbs, Caramel Sauce Oat Milk & Vegan Ice Cream	€8
VEGAN OREO SHAKE 2a,2c,10,11,13	€8

Oreos, Chocolate sauce, Oat Milk & Vegan Ice Cream

BOOZY SHAI

KES	18+ ONLY
------------	-------------

BAILE	EYS SHAKE 4,	7,10,13			
Baileys,	Vanilla Ice Cream,	Caramel Sauce,	Whipped	Cream	& Marshmallows

WHITE RUSSIAN SHAKE 7,10,13 Vodka, Vanilla Ice Cream, Shot of Espresso, & Whipped Cream

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI SHAKE 7,10 Rum, Strawberry Ice Cream, Strawberry Sauce & Strawberry Jelly's

IRISH COFFEE SHAKE 7,10,13 Whiskey, Vanilla Ice Cream, Shot of Espresso, Whipped Cream, & Nutmeg on top

TEA & COFFEE

TEA 7	€3.00	ICED VANILLA LATTE 7	€4.20
HERBAL TEA	€3.10	KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE	€3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE <i>4,7,10,13</i>	€4.00	4,7,10,13	
ESPRESSO	€2.00	KINDER HOT CHOCOLATE	€4.80
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	€2.70	4,7,10,13	
CAPPUCCINO <i>4,7,10,13</i>	€3.90	SUB OAT MILK 2	.30C
LATTE 7	€3.90	BOOZY HOT DRINK	S
AMERICANO	€3.50	IRISH COFFEE 4,7,10,13	€7.00
MOCHA <i>4,7,10,13</i>	€4.10	BAILEYS COFFEE 4.7.10.13	€7.00
AFFOGATO	€4.50		€7.00
FLAT WHITE 7	€3.70	BOOZY HOT CHOC <i>4,7,10,13</i> Choose Your Liquor	€7.00
VANILLA LATTE 7	€4.00	HOT PORT	€6.50

KIDS SUNDAE (INCLUDED IN KIDS MEAL) 2a,7 Served in an Edible Tub, Soft Serve ice cream, Choose Sprinkles/ Marshmallows/Oreo or Biscoff Crumbs and a Sauce	€4.50
MINI DONUTS 2a,4,7,10,13 6 for €8 or 10 for Choose 2 Flavours	€11.00
Glazed/Nutella/Sugar & Cinnamon/Sprinkle Glazed or Oreo Glazed Served with soft serve Ice Cream	
HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 2a,4,7,10,13 Served with M&M's Nutella & Soft Serve Ice Cream	€7.95
VEGAN SUNDAE 2a,10,11,13 Choose From: Biscoff or Oreo with Chocolate or Strawberry	€8.00
D.I.Y SUNDAE 2a,7 Choose your Ice Cream 2 Toppings & a Sauce	€7.00
BUBBLE WAFFLE CONE 2a,4,7,13 Choose your Ice Cream 2 Toppings & a Sauce	€8.50
BUBBLE WAFFLE PLATE 2a,4,7,13 Choose 2 Toppings & a Sauce	€7.50

ICE CREAM

SOFT SERVED ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY

STRAWBERRY JELLYS 7 **OREOS** 2a.13 **M&M'S** 7,2a,10 SPRINKLES HONEY COMB 7,13 MARSHMALLOWS **REESE'S PIECES** 7,11,13 **KINDER BUENO** *7,10,13,2* **BISCOFF CRUMBS** 2a,13 **BROWNIE PIECES** 2a,4,7,13

TOPPINGS

SAUCE CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY CARAMEL **NUTELLA** 7.10,13 **BUBBLE GUM KINDER BUENO** *7,10,13* LIME RASPBERRY

WOOD FIRED DESSERTS

Please note these desserts are only available during opening times of our Pizzeria

COOKED IN SEPARATE KITCHEN SO MAY COME OUT AT DIFFERENT TIMES!

COOKIE DOUGH SKILLET 2a,4,7,10,13	€8.50
Cooked to order in our woodfired oven Served with Ice Cream Disclaimer: Cooked in wood fire oven extremely hot skillet	
NUTELLA PIZZA 2a,7,10 Great for Sharing! 10" Pizza with Nutella with Icing Sugar	€9.50

If You Have an Allergy Please Let Your Server Know

So Our Team Can Make Extra Precautions!

	1. Celery	4. Eggs	10.Nuts
СЦИ	2. Gluten	5. Fish	11.Peanuts
JUN	2a.Wheat	6. Lupin	12.Sesame
	2b.Barley	7. Milk	13.Soya
	2c.Oat	8. Molluscs	14.Sulphates
	3. Crustations	9. Mustard	
	V = Vegetarian		



Restaurant is the Main Man Sonny himself who sadly passed away in 1994.



Gift Vouchers NOW Available Online!



BUY A ROUND OF DRINKS FOR THE KITCHEN €6

Our Chef's Work hard why not buy them a round ! Don't worry it's for when their shifts end ! You Pay €6 and the House Pays the rest !

BEER & CIDER

ON TAP

PT. RÍ-RÁ IRISH LAGER 2a,2b 4.3%	€6.20
PT. GUINNESS 2a 4.2%	€6.2 0
PT. LARKIN'S SESSION IPA 2a 4%	€6.60
PT. LOCAL ROTATING TAP (ASK YOUR SERVER)	€6.90
PT. ESTRELLA GALICIA 2a 4.7%	€6.90
0.0 BEER ON TAP	
PT. ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0 2a 0.0%	€6.20
PT. GUINNESS 0.0 2a 0.0%	€6.10
LOCAL CRAFT CANS	
WICKLOW WOLF, NEWTOWN MNT KENNEDY, WICKLOW,	
ELEVATION PALE ALE 440ML 2a,2b 4.8%	€6.75
TUNDRA TROPICAL IPA 440ML 2a,2b 5.6%	€6.75
ARCADIA GLUTEN FREE LAGER 440ML 4.3%	€6.75
MAMMOTH I.P.A 440ML 2a,2b 6.2%	€6.75
BOTTLE BEER	
HOLLOWS & FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 500ML 4%	€7.90
CORONA 330ML 2b 4.5%	€5.80
BUCKET CORONA 6 Bottles	€30.00
ESTRELLA GALICIA GLUTEN FREE 330ML 5.5%	€5.80
BUCKET ESTRELLA GF 6 BOTTLES	€29.00
CIDER	
BTL COONEYS 500ML Dry Apple Cider 4.5%	€6.90
FALLING APPLE CIDER 500ML 5% 2a	€6.90
MINERALS	
SODA'S	€3.50
Coke/Coke Zero/Fanta/Sprite	
STILL/SPARKLING WATER	€3.40
JUICE ORANGE/APPLE/PINEAPPLE OR CRANBERRY	€3.40
GINGER ALE	€3.80
GINGER BEER	€3.80
TONIC/SLIMLINE	€2.80
SLUSHIE Red/Blue/Orange/Rainbow	€5.00
FLOATS 7	€5.00
Soft Serve ice Cream with a choice of Soda: Fanta/Coke/Coke zero or Sprite	
HOMEMADE REFRESHERS Iced-Tea/Lemonade/Strawberry Lemonade	€5.00
Deposit Deturn Scheme charges added to related purchases	

COCKTAILS



MARGARITA CENTRAL

THE BASE INGREDIENTS TO ANY GOOD MARGARITA IS TEOLIILA COINTREAL

THE BASE INGREDIENTS TO ANY GOOD MARGARITA IS TEQUILA, COINTRI SIMPLE SYRUP & LIME JUICE	EAU,
CLASSIC MARGARITA	€13.00
SPICED MARGARITA Like the Classic with Jalapeños	€13.00
MANGORITA Mango flavoured Margarita	€13.50
PALOMA Grapefruit flavoured Margarita Topped with Soda Water	€13.50
FROZEN MARGARITAS Choose from any of the above.	€13.50
SLUSHIE MARGARITAS "THE RED ONE, "THE BLUE ONE, "THE ORANGE ONE"	€13.50
STANDARD COCKTAILS	
COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH	
SANGRIA GLASS €13.00/JUG	€45.00
PORNSTAR MARTINI 14 Smirnoff Vodka, Passionfruit, Lime Juice, Vanilla & Shot of Prosecc	€13.00
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Rum, Strawberry Syrup, Lime Juice	€13.50
FLATWHITE MARTINI 4,7,10,13 Baileys, Tia-Mar ¹ a, Vanilla & Coffee	€13.00
PINA COLADA <i>Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice</i>	€13.00
OLD FASHIONED Bulleit Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar Ice	€12.50
MOJITO Choose From: Classic/Passionfruit/Mango or Pomegranate	€13.00
Rum, Lime, Mint, Simple Syrup, Topped with Soda Water	
APEROL SPRITZ 14 Aperol, Soda Water & Prossecco	€12.50
POMEGRANATE GIN FIZZ Gordons Pink Gin, Lemon juice, Cranberry Juice, Pomegranate topped with Tonic Water	€13.00
SOUR'S 4 Choice of Spirit, Simple Syrup, Lemon Juice, Bitters & Whites Choose from: Whiskey(Wicklow Hills) , Amaretto or Gordons Gin	€13.50

JUG OF COCKTAIL	€45.00
Choose from:	
GARDEN PARTY/MOJITO/CLASSIC MARGARITA/SPIKED LEMONADE/	
GRANNY'S ICED TEA OR POMEGRANATE GIN FIZZ	

SPIKED Choose Le Choice of GRANN Smirnoff \

Iced Tea WICKLO Glendalou & Prosecc

PINEAP Grilled Pin Lemon Jui

> **SUPER** Captain M

NON-

NO-JIT Apple Jui from Clas

> BEAUT Pineapple

VIRGIN Pineapple

POMEGE Cranberry

MANGO



SHOTS TEQUILA RC SMIRNOFF GORDONS GORDONS GORDONS GLENDALO **DINGLE GI** СРТ BACARDI BAILEYS TIA MARIA COINTREA **ARCHERS I** WICKLOW JAMESON **BULLEIT B** REDBREAS DISARONN MALIBU HENNESSY

Deposit Return Scheme charges added to related purchases

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

D LEMONADE emonade or Strawberry lemonade with a ^f spirit: Smirnoff Vodka/Gordons Gin or Gordons Pink Gin	€13.00
IY'S ICED TEA Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, Vannila, Home-Made & topped with Sprite	€13.00
OW GARDEN PARTY 14 ugh Gin, Elderflower, Lemonade, Cranberry Juice co Mint	€13.50
PPLE EXPRESS neapple, Cpt. Morgans, Archers Peach Schnapps, nice & Passion Fruit	€13.50
SPLIT 4 Morgan, Mango Syrup, Orange Juice, Vanilla & Whites	€13.00
ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	
O ce, Lime, Mint, Simple Syrup & Topped with Soda (Choos ssic, Mango or Passion Fruit)	€ 8.50
Y PAGEANT MARTINI e, Passion Fruit, Vanilla, Lime Juice & a Shot of Sprite	€8.50
N PIÑA COLADA e Juice & Coconut Cream	€8.50

RANATE (Juice, Pome		Juice Toppe	d with Soda Wate	€8.50
-LOCO				€8.50

Mango, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice & Vanilla



	€6.00
OSE, BABY GUINNESS, SAMBUCA OR TEQUILA	
F VODKA	€5.00
GIN	€5.00
0.0	€5.00
PINK GIN	€6.00
DUGH GIN	€6.50
IN	€7.00
	€5.80
	€5.60
	€6.00
Α	€6.00
\U	€6.00
PEACH SCHNAPPS	€5.50
HILLS WHISKEY	€5.20
WHISKEY	€5.80
BOURBON	€8.50
ST 12 YEAR	€9.50
ΝΟ	€6.00
	€5.80
Y BRANDY	€6.80